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ARTS INDUSTRY (cont'd)
Imports
Paintings, sculptures, effect 
Performers, effect 

Information, research, lack

Media, coverage, use 
National policy, planning 
Artists' role 
Lack

Organizations, program reductions 
Problems, English-French, differences 
Provincial responsibility 
Public attitude

Quebec

Universities, support, attitude
Winnipeg, public support

ASSOCIATION CANADIENNE DES BIBLIOTHÉCAIRES 
DE LANGUE FRANÇAISE

Catalogue system, relations - federal 
government 

National Library

ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN TELEVISION 
AND RADIO ARTISTS

Actors, foreign, attitude 
Background, operations, membership 
Brief, presentation, recommendations 
Canadian Broadcasting Corporation, 

employment

1354-5
1354-5
1302,1304,1313-
4,1346
1319-21,1337

1346
1340
1375-7
1321-2,1342-4
1343-4,1471-2
1342-6,1350,
1357,1442-3
1321-2,1342-4,
1353,1356-7,
1471-2
1305,1317,1350,
1356
1350-1,1357

892- 5,902-3 
870,876,883-5,
893- 4

656-7,1013-5
660
633-97

663-4


