Page

ARTS INDUSTRY (cont'd)	
Imports Paintings, sculptures, effect Performers, effect Information, research, lack	1354-5 1354-5 1302,1304,1313- 4,1346
Media, coverage, use National policy, planning	1319-21,1337
Artists' role Lack	1346 1340
Organizations, program reductions Problems, English-French, differences	1375-7 1321-2,1342-4
Provincial responsibility Public attitude	1343-4,1471-2 1342-6,1350, 1357,1442-3
Quebec	1321-2,1342-4, 1353,1356-7, 1471-2
Universities, support, attitude	1305,1317,1350, 1356
Winnipeg, public support	1350-1,1357
ASSOCIATION CANADIENNE DES BIBLIOTHÉCAIRES DE LANGUE FRANÇAISE	
Catalogue system, relations - federal government	892-5,902-3
National Library	870,876,883-5, 893-4
ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN TELEVISION AND RADIO ARTISTS	
Actors, foreign, attitude Background, operations, membership Brief, presentation, recommendations Canadian Broadcasting Corporation,	656-7,1013-5 660 633-97
employment	663-4